O 0o NOOULL B WN - T

NNNNNRRRRRRR R B 2
A W NEFP O OOWONO VI WNPREL O

34205
34459
33505
33480
32403
34577
34562
34168
34394
34123
34676
34212
34183
34696
34397
33327
33328
33263
33225
33218
33318
32380
31998
31056

RedniBrojR GodinaUpisa

295
551
11

580
73

554
294
416
253
380
341
126
512
602
474
68

90

290
297
366
537
531
56
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2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015

Prezime
MWIAUNOBUR
TPEBJELUAHWH
AHOPUR
TOMWHR
BYKAOWUHOBUR
TPUOYHOBUR
META
MNELITEPALL
NIA3UR
NAHTOBUR
MOJUR
BYPOBUR
CTE®AHOBUR
LWREMNAHOBUR
CMW/bAHUR
BE/bOBUR
BYJKOBUR
JIABAH
JTOBOJA
MWPKOBUR
CTEBAHOBUH
YKOHEBUR
BACU/bEBUR
BOJMHOBUH

ime
YPOLLU
BOPUCNAB
MUNNLA
MAPKO
MAPKO
OrtbEH
MAPKO
Munouw
BE/bKO
MAPKO
Mumnouwl
BYPBHA
AJIEKCA
OAHUNO
BOPBE
BE/BKO
HUKONA
AHBENA
NIYKA
E/BKO
HUKONA
NIYKA
CTE®AH
MAPKO

uspeh
7.25
7.14
7.24
6.74
6.93
6.94
6.78
8.14
8.05
7.93
7.65
7.63
7.62
7.61
7.51
7.67
7.45
7.26
7.05
7.05
6.82
7.33
6.87
6.92

sumespb
46
46
46
46
46
44
44
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42



